 +44 (0)1249 822 222 +44 (0)1249 822 222
SPECIALIST WHEEL SYSTEMSSPECIALIST WHEEL SYSTEMS
Single or double flanged rail wheels Single or double flanged rail wheels •• Machined nylon wheels  Machined nylon wheels •  •  V groove wheelsV groove wheels
Machined axles Machined axles •• Bespoke castors Bespoke castors
MADE IN
BRITAIN
One of

Diameter
 (mm)
Tread
Width
(mm)
Bore
Size
(mm)
Hub
Width
(mm)
Load
Capacity
(kg)
Product Code
65 45 15 45 800 BZXH65WNYBJM15HD
80 45 20 48 1,000 BZH80WNYBJM20HD
100 45 20 48 1,250 BZH100WNYBJM20HD
100 45 25 48 1,250 BZH100WNYBJM25HD
125 45 20 48 1,400 BZH125WNYBJM20HD
125 45 25 48 1,400 BZH125WNYBJM25HD
125 55 20 60 2,000 BZXH125WNYBJM20HD
125 55 25 60 2,000 BZXH125WNYBJM25HD
150 50 25 60 1,500 BZXH150WNYBJM25HD
150 55 30 60 2,500 BZXH150WNYBJM30HD
150 80 35 85 3,000 BZXXH150WNYBJM35HD
200 50 20 60 1,500 BZXH200WNYBJM20HD
200 50 25 60 1,500 BZXH200WNYBJM25HD
200 55 35 60 3,000 BZXH200WNYBJM35HD
200 55 40 60 3,000 BZXH200WNYBJM40HD
200 80 50 85 4,500 BZXH200WNYBJM50HD
300 80 55 85 7,000 BZXH300WNYBJM55HD
300 110 70 120 10,000 BZXXH300WNYBJM70HD
400 110 80 120 12,000 BZXXH400WNYBJM80HD
NYLON (PA6) machined wheels
Technical Specification
High Quality Cast and Machined Nylon
Temperature range -30oC to +80oC

Diameter
 (mm)
Tread
Width
(mm)
Bore
Size
(mm)
Hub
Width
(mm)
Load
Capacity
(kg)
Bore Tread Type Product Code
65 40 20 45 750 Ball Bearing Crowned BZH65WMSTBJM20
80 40 20 45 1,100 Ball Bearing Crowned BZH80WMSTBJM20
100 40 25 45 1,700 Ball Bearing Crowned BZH100WMSTBJM25
100 55 25 60 2,500 Ball Bearing Crowned BZXH100WMSTBJM25
125 55 30 60 2,750 Ball Bearing Crowned BZH125WMSTBJM30
150 50 25 50 1,200 Ball Bearing Crowned BZH150WMSTBJM25
150 55 35 60 3,600 Ball Bearing Crowned BZH150WMSTBJM35
200 55 35 60 3,600 Ball Bearing Crowned BZXH200WMSTBJM35
200 55 50 60 6,000 Ball Bearing Crowned BZXH200WMSTBJM50
200 80 50 90 7,000 Ball Bearing Crowned BZXXH200WMSTBJM50
250 55 35 60 3,600 Ball Bearing Crowned BZXH250WMSTBJM35
250 55 50 60 6,000 Ball Bearing Crowned BZXH250WMSTBJM50
250 80 50 90 7,000 Ball Bearing Crowned BZXXH250WMSTBJM50
300 55 50 60 6,000 Ball Bearing Crowned BZXH300WMSTBJM50
300 80 55 90 7,500 Ball Bearing Crowned BZXXH300WMSTBJM55
STEEL (C45) machined wheels
Technical Specification
High Quality C45 Machined Steel
Temperature range -30oC to +120oC

Tread
Width
(mm)
Bore
Size
(mm)
Hub
Width
(mm)
Load
Capacity
(kg)
Bore Tread Type Product Code
75 60 25 60 1,140 Ball Bearing Flat 75RWMSFTBJM25
75 60 30 60 2,040 Ball Bearing Flat 75RWMSFTBJM30
100 60 25 60 1,140 Ball Bearing Flat 100RWMSFTBJM25
100 60 30 60 2,040 Ball Bearing Flat 100RWMSFTBJM30
150 80 30 80 2,040 Ball Bearing Flat 150RWMSFTBJM30
150 80 35 80 2,800 Ball Bearing Flat 150RWMSFTBJM35
150 80 40 80 3,384 Ball Bearing Flat 150RWMSFTBJM40
200 90 40 90 3,384 Ball Bearing Flat 200RWMSFTBJM40
200 90 50 90 7,340 Ball Bearing Flat 200RWMSFTBJM50
250 100 50 100 7,340 Ball Bearing Flat 250RWMSFTBJM50
250 100 60 100 9,000 Ball Bearing Flat 250RWMSFTBJM60
250 100 75 100 9,785 Ball Bearing Flat 250RWMSFTBJM75
300 100 50 100 7,340 Ball Bearing Flat 300RWMSFTBJM50
300 100 60 100 9,000 Ball Bearing Flat 300RWMSFTBJM60
300 100 75 100 9,785 Ball Bearing Flat 300RWMSFTBJM75
A B C D
Diameter
 (mm)
Tread
Width
(mm)
Bore
Size
(mm)
Hub
Width
(mm)
Load
Capacity
(kg)
Bore Tread Type Product Code
75 60 25 60 2,300 Keywayed Flat 75RWMSFTBKM25
75 60 30 60 2,300 Keywayed Flat 75RWMSFTBKM30
100 60 25 60 3,100 Keywayed Flat 100RWMSFTBKM25
100 60 30 60 3,100 Keywayed Flat 100RWMSFTBKM30
150 80 30 80 6,200 Keywayed Flat 150RWMSFTBKM30
150 80 35 80 6,200 Keywayed Flat 150RWMSFTBKM35
150 80 40 80 6,200 Keywayed Flat 150RWMSFTBKM40
200 90 40 90 9,300 Keywayed Flat 200RWMSFTBKM40
200 90 50 90 9,300 Keywayed Flat 200RWMSFTBKM50
250 100 50 100 12,900 Keywayed Flat 250RWMSFTBKM50
250 100 60 100 12,900 Keywayed Flat 250RWMSFTBKM60
250 100 75 100 12,900 Keywayed Flat 250RWMSFTBKM75
300 100 50 100 15,400 Keywayed Flat 300RWMSFTBKM50
300 100 60 100 15,400 Keywayed Flat 300RWMSFTBKM60
300 100 75 100 15,400 Keywayed Flat 300RWMSFTBKM75
A
C
B
D

Width
 (mm)
Total Tread
Width
(mm)
Hub
Width
(mm)
Bore
Size
(mm)
Load
Capacity
(kg)
Product Code
50 62 26 32 32 15 220 BZH50WNYSFBJM15
75 100 30 40 47 20 380 BZH75WNYSFBJM20
100 125 36 46 52 20 600 BZH100WNYSFBJM20
125 145 36 46 52 20 750 BZH125WNYSFBJM20
150 175 36 46 52 20 900 BZH150WNYSFBJM20
180 210 36 48 52 20 1,000 BZH180WNYSFBJM20
200 230 38 53 60 25 1,300 BZH200WNYSFBJM25
200 230 65 80 90 40 2,500 BZH200WNYSFBJM40
250 300 50 65 70 30 2,100 BZH250WNYSFBJM30
250 300 60 80 90 40 3,000 BZH250WNYSFBJM40
V groove NYLON (PA6) machined wheels
Technical Specification
High Quality Cast and Machined Nylon
Temperature range -30oC to +80oC

Width
 (mm)
Groove
Depth
(mm)
Hub
Width
(mm)
Bore
Size
(mm)
Load
Capacity
(kg)
Product Code
50 18 12 7 18 10 50 BZH50WNYVBJM10
75 22 16 8 22 12 75 BZH75WNYVBJM12
100 24 18 9 24 15 150 BZH100WNYVBJM15
100 40 20 9 40 15 400 BZXH100WNYVBJM15
120 33 25 11 33 20 200 BZH120WNYVBJM20
125 50 25 11 50 20 700 BZH125WNYVBJM20
150 33 25 11 33 20 400 BZH150WNYVBJM20
200 33 25 11 33 20 500 BZH200WNYVBJM20
B
F
D
E A

Width
 (mm)
Total Tread
Width
(mm)
Hub
Width
(mm)
Bore
Size
(mm)
Load
Capacity
(kg)
Product Code
200 240 60 100 100 25 1,140 200WNYDFBJM25
250 295 60 100 100 30 2,040 250WNYDFBJM30
300 345 60 100 100 40 3,384 300WNYDFBJM40
350 395 60 110 110 50 4,100 350WNYDFBJM50
400 450 60 110 110 50 4,729 400WNYDFBJM50
B
F
D
E A

Bore
Size
(mm)
Nut
Width
(mm)
Thread
Length
(mm)
Axle Size Load
Capacity
(kg)
Product Code
55 70 25 35 20 15 52 M24 370 SSAP5525BJ
80 95 25 35 25 15 62 M24 700 SSAP8025BJ
100 115 25 35 25 19 62 M30 1,000 SSAP10025BJ
150 180 35 50 30 20 72 M36 1,500 SSAP15035BJ
200 230 35 50 40 20 72 M42 2,000 SSAP20035BJ
BE
D
A
C

Bore
Size
(mm)
Nut
Width
(mm)
Thread
Length
(mm)
Axle Size Load
Capacity
(kg)
Product Code
55 70 25 35 12 10 40 M16 160 SSAR5525BJ
85 100 25 35 20 15 52 M24 370 SSAR8525BJ
105 125 25 35 25 15 62 M24 700 SSAR10525BJ
133 160 35 47 25 18 63 M30 1,000 SSAR13335BJ
175 200 35 50 30 20 73 M36 1,500 SSAR17535BJ
...Looking for the complete wheel system....don’t forget your axles
Machined to your exacting requirements.....the complete solution without the risk of non-compatible parts
Steel, Stainless Steel, Aluminium or brass
....the possibilities are endless!

Width
 (mm)
Total
Width
(mm)
Hub
Width
(mm)
Bore
Size
(mm)
Load
Capacity
(kg)
Bore Product Code
75 100 35 60 60 25 1,140 Ball Bearing 75WSTDFBJ25
75 100 35 60 60 30 1,350 Ball Bearing 75WSTDFBJ30
100 125 35 60 60 25 1,140 Ball Bearing 100WSTDFBJ25
100 125 35 60 60 30 1,800 Ball Bearing 100WSTDFBJ30
150 190 50 80 80 30 2,040 Ball Bearing 150WSTDFBJ30
150 190 50 80 80 35 2,800 Ball Bearing 150WSTDFBJ35
150 190 50 80 80 40 3,380 Ball Bearing 150WSTDFBJ40
200 240 50 90 90 40 3,380 Ball Bearing 200WSTDFBJ40
200 240 50 90 90 50 5,100 Ball Bearing 200WSTDFBJ50
250 295 60 100 100 50 7,340 Ball Bearing 250WSTDFBJ50
250 295 60 100 100 60 7,700 Ball Bearing 250WSTDFBJ60
300 345 55 100 100 50 7,340 Ball Bearing 300WSTDFBJ50
300 345 55 100 100 60 8,500 Ball Bearing 300WSTDFBJ60
300 345 55 100 100 75 8,500 Ball Bearing 300WSTDFBJ75
300 345 65 100 100 60 9,000 Ball Bearing 300WSTDFBJ60X
300 345 65 100 100 75 9,785 Ball Bearing 300WSTDFBJ75X
350 395 60 110 110 60 9,000 Ball Bearing 350WSTDFBJ60
350 395 60 110 110 75 9,785 Ball Bearing 350WSTDFBJ75
B
F
D
E A

Width
 (mm)
Total
Width
(mm)
Hub
Width
(mm)
Bore
Size
(mm)
Load
Capacity
(kg)
Bore Product Code
75 100 35 60 60 25 1,350 Keywayed 75WSTDFKM25
75 100 35 60 60 30 1,350 Keywayed 75WSTDFKM30
100 125 35 60 60 25 1,800 Keywayed 100WSTDFKM25
100 125 35 60 60 30 1,800 Keywayed 100WSTDFKM30
150 190 50 80 80 30 3,900 Keywayed 150WSTDFKM30
150 190 50 80 80 35 3,900 Keywayed 150WSTDFKM35
150 190 50 80 80 40 3,900 Keywayed 150WSTDFKM40
200 240 50 90 90 40 5,100 Keywayed 200WSTDFKM40
200 240 50 90 90 50 5,100 Keywayed 200WSTDFKM50
250 295 60 100 100 50 7,700 Keywayed 250WSTDFKM50
250 295 60 100 100 60 7,700 Keywayed 250WSTDFKM60
300 345 55 100 100 50 8,500 Keywayed 300WSTDFKM50
300 345 55 100 100 60 8,500 Keywayed 300WSTDFKM60
300 345 55 100 100 75 8,500 Keywayed 300WSTDFKM75
300 345 65 100 100 50 10,000 Keywayed 300WSTDFKM50X
300 345 65 100 100 60 10,000 Keywayed 300WSTDFKM60X
300 345 65 100 100 75 10,000 Keywayed 300WSTDFKM75X
350 395 60 110 110 50 10,800 Keywayed 350WSTDFKM50
350 395 60 110 110 60 10,800 Keywayed 350WSTDFKM60
350 395 60 110 110 75 10,800 Keywayed 350WSTDFKM75
Single Flanged STEEL (C45) machined wheels
Technical Specification
High Quality C45 Machined Steel
Temperature range -30oC to +120oC

Width
 (mm)
Total
Width
(mm)
Hub
Width
(mm)
Bore
Size
(mm)
Load
Capacity
(kg)
Bore Product Code
75 100 25 37 37 20 900 Ball Bearing 75WMSSFBJM20
75 100 25 37 37 25 975 Ball Bearing 75WMSSFBJM25
100 125 25 37 37 20 900 Ball Bearing 100WMSSFBJM20
100 125 25 37 37 25 1,140 Ball Bearing 100WMSSFBJM25
150 180 40 55 55 25 1,140 Ball Bearing 150WMSSFBJM25
150 180 40 55 55 30 2,040 Ball Bearing 150WMSSFBJM30
200 240 55 70 70 30 2,040 Ball Bearing 200WMSSFBJM30
200 240 55 70 70 35 2,800 Ball Bearing 200WMSSFBJM35
200 240 55 70 70 40 3,380 Ball Bearing 200WMSSFBJM40
250 290 55 70 70 35 2,800 Ball Bearing 250WMSSFBJM35
250 290 55 70 70 40 3,380 Ball Bearing 250WMSSFBJM40
250 290 55 70 70 50 7,100 Ball Bearing 250WMSSFBJM50
300 345 60 80 80 40 4,400 Ball Bearing 300WMSSFBJM40
300 345 60 80 80 50 7,340 Ball Bearing 300WMSSFBJM50
350 395 60 80 80 50 7,340 Ball Bearing 350WMSSFBJM50
350 395 60 80 80 60 9,000 Ball Bearing 350WMSSFBJM60
350 395 60 80 80 75 9,785 Ball Bearing 350WMSSFBJM75
400 450 70 100 100 60 9,000 Ball Bearing 400WMSSFBJM60
400 450 70 100 100 75 9,785 Ball Bearing 400WMSSFBJM75
B
F
D
E A

Width
 (mm)
Total
Width
(mm)
Hub
Width
(mm)
Bore
Size
(mm)
Load
Capacity
(kg)
Bore Product Code
75 100 25 37 37 20 975 Keywayed 75WMSSFKM20
75 100 25 37 37 25 975 Keywayed 75WMSSFKM25
100 125 25 37 37 20 1,300 Keywayed 100WMSSFKM20
100 125 25 37 37 25 1,300 Keywayed 100WMSSFKM25
150 180 40 55 55 25 3,100 Keywayed 150WMSSFKM25
150 180 40 55 55 30 3,100 Keywayed 150WMSSFKM30
150 180 40 55 55 35 3,100 Keywayed 150WMSSFKM35
200 240 55 70 70 30 5,700 Keywayed 200WMSSFKM30
200 240 55 70 70 35 5,700 Keywayed 200WMSSFKM35
200 240 55 70 70 40 5,700 Keywayed 200WMSSFKM40
250 290 55 70 70 35 7,100 Keywayed 250WMSSFKM35
250 290 55 70 70 40 7,100 Keywayed 250WMSSFKM40
250 290 55 70 70 50 7,100 Keywayed 250WMSSFKM50
300 345 60 80 80 40 9,300 Keywayed 300WMSSFKM40
300 345 60 80 80 50 9,300 Keywayed 300WMSSFKM50
350 395 60 80 80 50 10,800 Keywayed 350WMSSFKM50
350 395 60 80 80 60 10,800 Keywayed 350WMSSFKM60
350 395 60 80 80 75 10,800 Keywayed 350WMSSFKM75
400 450 70 100 100 50 14,400 Keywayed 400WMSSFKM50
400 450 70 100 100 60 14,400 Keywayed 400WMSSFKM60
400 450 70 100 100 75 14,400 Keywayed 400WMSSFKM75
Rail sections
‘A’ Section Crane Rails
For use with single/double flanged and flat tread machined wheels. Rail sections
supplied in 12 metre length as standard and can be joined if  required.